附件9

青岛市家庭服务业技能素质提升项目学员出勤簿

承办培训机构：                  培训专业：          培训等级：       班次：                   年    月    日
	记号：  到/      不到○     告假×     迟到￠      早退△      病假

	       日期
姓名
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	出勤
	缺勤
	其它
	学员
签名
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